
Product Name Alias

5730950007 HEX NUT M8 - 4.6 DIN934

5731060002 HEX NUT M8 - 4.6 DIN934

5730840045 NYLON CABLE TIE-4X254MM

5730850003 NYLON CABLE TIE-4X254MM

5730950034 NYLON CABLE TIE-4X254MM

5731040100 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6X20 - 8.8

5710100032 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6X20 - 8.8

5731030045 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X25 - 4.6

71870215 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X25 - 4.6

5730850060 HEX NUT M10 DIN934

5732560002 HEX NUT M10 DIN934

5710100033 COPPER WASHER 1/8"

5731030068 COPPER WASHER 1/8"

5731110001 METAL STRIP 2 STRAIGHT

5730950187 METAL STRIP 2 STRAIGHT

8102128 M12 HARDENED WASHER 24/13*5

14896985 M12 HARDENED WASHER 24/13*5

5731020041 'O' RING PISTON BOTTOM 091

5730860066 'O' RING PISTON BOTTOM 091

5715100004 SERR. FLANGE SCREW M8X18-10.9

5731330027 SERR. FLANGE SCREW M8X18-10.9

5730870228 PVC FLEXIBLE TUBE 20MM OD

5715100005 PVC FLEXIBLE TUBE 20MM OD

1226430 METAL STRIP FOR BINDING-BENT

5734460004 METAL STRIP FOR BINDING-BENT

5730890180 M16 HARDENED WASHER 32/17*5

5730950191 M16 HARDENED WASHER 32/17*5

5734460003 GROMMET RUBBER ID 25 MM

5731040003 GROMMET RUBBER ID 25 MM

1770560 NYLOC NUT M12X1.25 DIN985 GR10

10050151 NYLOC NUT M12X1.25 DIN985 GR10

1745020 AIR BREATHER SLEEVE/ STRAINER

5731000007 AIR BREATHER SLEEVE/ STRAINER

71875012 RLF SPRING

8102125 RLF SPRING

5732561001 RLF SPRING

8102119 SPLIT PIN Ã˜ 10X75 CYLMTGPIN

5732510001 SPLIT PIN Ã˜ 10X75 CYLMTGPIN

5791000003 SPLIT PIN Ã˜ 10X75 CYLMTGPIN

5791000005 SPLIT PIN Ã˜ 10X75 CYLMTGPIN

5710400062 SPLIT PIN Ã˜ 10X75 CYLMTGPIN

5739980701 SPLIT PIN Ã˜ 10X75 CYLMTGPIN

5734460001 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10X40-8.8 BLK

5780000021 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10X40-8.8 BLK

5739980703 RHNG SHAFT LOCKING PIN

5791000002 RHNG SHAFT LOCKING PIN

14810517 RHNG SHAFT LOCKING PIN

14896930 STICKER 'HYVA' MEDIUM 10050035

5710400010 STICKER 'HYVA' MEDIUM 10050035

14896950 HEXBOLT M12X1.25X50-10.9DIN931

14844010 HEXBOLT M12X1.25X50-10.9DIN931

14896928 RHNG SHAFT SNAP RING Ã˜60



14896905 RHNG SHAFT SNAP RING Ã˜60

5736010002 RHNG SHAFT SNAP RING Ã˜60

1702956 O-RING 72,62 X 3,53 MM

8102117 O-RING 72,62 X 3,53 MM

71820129 HOSE ROUTING CLAMP 30MM ID

71820149 HOSE ROUTING CLAMP 30MM ID

5710400061 HEX BOLT M16X1.5X55-10.9DIN931

5739980702 HEX BOLT M16X1.5X55-10.9DIN931

5732200514 NYLOC NUT M16X1.5 DIN985 GR10

5732180516 NYLOC NUT M16X1.5 DIN985 GR10

14796600 HOSE ROUTING CLAMP 38MM ID

14735168 HOSE ROUTING CLAMP 38MM ID

71822072 COPPER WASHER 38X44X2 MM

71851091 COPPER WASHER 38X44X2 MM

5735270010 CIRCLIP 75 GE 50 DO DIN 472

71851110 CIRCLIP 75 GE 50 DO DIN 472

5734490004 STICKER 'SAFE TIPPING'

71812110 STICKER 'SAFE TIPPING'

5739980159 CIRCLIP 78 DIN 472 (82.5X2.5)

5734820003 CIRCLIP 78 DIN 472 (82.5X2.5)

5732200714 STUD M10X85L, TL=110L

71851129 STUD M10X85L, TL=110L

71812091 PIN ROUND HEAD GROOVED 8X15MM

5732180820 PIN ROUND HEAD GROOVED 8X15MM

5732191720 AIR BREATHER FILTER HOUSING

71822705 AIR BREATHER FILTER HOUSING

5732180620 AIR BREATHER FILTER HOUSING

1794220 AIR TUBE OD 6MM X ID 4MM

5780000113 AIR TUBE OD 6MM X ID 4MM

14896920 AIR BREATHER COVER

5732180710 AIR BREATHER COVER

14771190 AIR BREATHER COVER

14772170 AIR BREATHER COVER

1794230 AIR BREATHER COVER

14772190 AIR BREATHER COVER

71852110 CONNECTOR 1/8" (M) X 6X4 PIPE

71870030 CONNECTOR 1/8" (M) X 6X4 PIPE

71852129 HOSE CLAMP KIT Ã˜38

14735162 HOSE CLAMP KIT Ã˜38

5732300007 HOSE CLAMP KIT Ã˜58

5715121001 HOSE CLAMP KIT Ã˜58

5715122001 AIR VALVE COVER RHS63X68X2 57L

1702907 AIR VALVE COVER RHS63X68X2 57L

71807112 AIR VALVE COVER RHS63X68X2 57L

71807110 RLF EXTENSION PIPE 170L

5732130003 RLF EXTENSION PIPE 170L

5710100009 HOSE ROUTING CLAMP 58MM ID

71807093 HOSE ROUTING CLAMP 58MM ID

1770085 OT MTG KIT

71839110 OT MTG KIT

5780000002 RLF EXTENSION PIPE 345L

1456232508 HOSE CLAMP KIT Ã˜30

5732300067 HOSE CLAMP KIT Ã˜30



71825420 AIR COUPLING1/8"ST 6MM PUSH-IN

5734820002 AIR COUPLING1/8"ST 6MM PUSH-IN

71821129 RLF Seal Kit

71831072 CYL EYE SPACER FLASH CYL

5739980739 CYL EYE SPACER FLASH CYL

5732300005 CYL EYE SPACER FLASH CYL

5739980737 CYL EYE SPACER FLASH CYL

14780980 CYL EYE SPACER FLASH CYL

71847201 RLF SEAL KIT

1509113 RLF SEAL KIT

1509112 SEAL KIT FOR PT & JT VALVE

5733222020 SEAL KIT FOR PT & JT VALVE

2259400 RLF FLANGE PIPE

5733300301 RLF FLANGE PIPE

5733300066 RL FILTER PLASTIC CAP

5733222019 RL FILTER PLASTIC CAP

14600100 RL FILTER PLASTIC CAP

5733300012 RL FILTER PLASTIC CAP

1506141 RL FILTER PLASTIC CAP

5733222031 RL FILTER PLASTIC CAP

5733300127 RL FILTER PLASTIC CAP

5733212524 RUBBER PAD FOR FC CYL

5780000914 RUBBER PAD FOR FC CYL

1506026 WASHER M48 DIN 125B ZP

5733300068 WASHER M48 DIN 125B ZP

5733300242 AIR BREATHER FILTER ELEMENT

5733300258 AIR BREATHER FILTER ELEMENT

5733212512 AIR BREATHER FILTER ELEMENT

1506036 AIR BREATHER FILTER ELEMENT

2460000 AIR BREATHER FILTER ELEMENT

5733300223 AIR BREATHER FILTER ELEMENT

5739980825 AIR BREATHER FILTER ELEMENT

5733222501 AIR BREATHER FILTER ELEMENT

5791100001 AIR BREATHER FILTER ELEMENT

5737680001 LOCKING PLATE FL 129

8102864 LOCKING PLATE FL 149

5712809000 LOCKING PLATE FL 149

5737660001 ACV MTG BKT TATA

5733222502 ACV MTG BKT TATA

5739990029 ACV MTG BKT TATA

14700506 RLF EXTENSION PIPE 265L

14767219 RLF EXTENSION PIPE 265L

72401301 ADAPTOR 3/4"BSP M X M30X2

72602301 ADAPTOR 3/4"BSP M X M30X2

74412441 ADAPTOR 3/4"BSP M X1*3/16"UNF

14767117 ADAPTOR 3/4"BSP M X1*3/16"UNF

14767119 HOSE CLIP FOR 1 3/4" SUCTION

71703326 HOSE CLIP FOR 1 3/4" SUCTION

72603301 MTG KIT HT VLV1150 & 1220 TNK

74613441 MTG KIT HT VLV1150 & 1220 TNK

74614441 BOTTOM PLATE PISTON TYPE 072

74515440 BOTTOM PLATE PISTON TYPE 072

5736880017 OUTER STOPRING FL 091 A22



5736815004 OUTER STOPRING FL 091 A22

14562830 FILTER CLOG INDICATOR

70534181 FILTER CLOG INDICATOR

70536321 OUTER STOPRING FL 110 A22

8102116 OUTER STOPRING FL 110 A22

8102126 OIL LEVEL INDICATOR 1*1/4" BSP

5731050009 OIL LEVEL INDICATOR 1*1/4" BSP

5731050006 OIL LEVEL INDICATOR 1*1/4" BSP

5731070001 OIL LEVEL INDICATOR 1*1/4" BSP

5730870072 LIFTRING FL 110

5730850080 LIFTRING FL 110

5730840044 BREATHER EXTENSION 150HT

5710400071 BREATHER EXTENSION 150HT

5731030024 BREATHER EXTENSION 150HT

5731030023 BREATHER EXTENSION 150HT

5730950185 RLF AL CAP MCED+O-RING+STICKER

5730950186 RLF AL CAP MCED+O-RING+STICKER

5730950180 RLF AL CAP MCED+O-RING+STICKER

5731030002 ADAPTOR 1*1/4"BSP M X M30X2

5736880016 ADAPTOR 1*1/4"BSP M X M30X2

14780306 OUTER STOPRING FL 129 A22

70534211 OUTER STOPRING FL 129 A22

14896990 LIFTRING FL 091

70534221 LIFTRING FL 091

90000740 ADAPTOR 1*1/2"BSP MX1*7/16"UNF

71807072 ADAPTOR 1*1/2"BSP MX1*7/16"UNF

71807091 ADAPTOR M39X2 X 1 7/16"UNF ORS

71807131 ADAPTOR M39X2 X 1 7/16"UNF ORS

14562335 PISTON BOTTOM PLT FL 091MK2-HD

5736815009 PISTON BOTTOM PLT FL 091MK2-HD

90000240 ADAPTOR 1"BSP M X1 7/16"

70513161 ADAPTOR 1"BSP M X1 7/16"

5733212520 IGUS BUSH 6065-50

HYVA SERVICE CHARGE IGUS BUSH 6065-50

571B514205 IGUS BUSH 6065-50

571H842200 SEAMLESS TUBE ASSY KIT 75L

571H841200 SEAMLESS TUBE ASSY KIT 75L

14896991A RLF ALUMINIUM BODY

571B300009 RLF ALUMINIUM BODY

571K909009 ADAPTOR 1*1/4"BSP M X1*3/16"

71901330K ADAPTOR 1*1/4"BSP M X1*3/16"

14780306H CARTRIDGE PRE RELIEF AT 190BAR

71908431K CARTRIDGE PRE RELIEF AT 190BAR

571M305025 CARTRIDGE PRE RELIEF 170B MK2

57100C5006 CARTRIDGE PRE RELIEF 170B MK2

57100C5007 IGUS BUSH GSM 6065-40

571s200061 IGUS BUSH GSM 6065-40

57100C5020 CARTRIDGE PRE RELIEF 190B MK2

571B300051 CARTRIDGE PRE RELIEF 190B MK2

571B300041 LIFTRING FL 110 A22

71908641K LIFTRING FL 110 A22

57100C5000 SEAL BOTTOM PLATE TYPE 149

14767217N SEAL BOTTOM PLATE TYPE 149



14767219N LIFTRING FL 129 A22

57100D7000 LIFTRING FL 129 A22

57100C6005 MTG KIT HT VALVE 1150 SAE

72504302R0935 MTG KIT HT VALVE 1150 SAE

14571205C ELBOW M26X1.5 X 1*3/16"UNF ORS

571W606000 ELBOW M26X1.5 X 1*3/16"UNF ORS

015-0635 RH OUTER BKT BUSH GROOVE

5733222020=HOSE RH OUTER BKT BUSH GROOVE

5710100009=CYL MTG PIN RH OUTER BKT BUSH GROOVE

5737680001= AIR CONTROL VALVE-10090961227 RH BKT OUTER BUSH W/O GROOVE

5732510001= CONNECTOR 1/8'' BSP*4*6 PIPE RH BKT OUTER BUSH W/O GROOVE

5732561001= AIR TUBE OD 6MM*ID 4MM RH BKT OUTER BUSH W/O GROOVE

14896950= RLF SEAL KIT TOP NUT M48X3 DIN 985 ZP

14896985= RLF SPRING TOP NUT M48X3 DIN 985 ZP

14844010=SEAL KIT FOR PT VALVE SLIDER FL 110 A35

14896950= RLF CAP O RING SLIDER FL 110 A35

14772170= CATRAGE 170 SLIDER FL 110(2 X 1/2)

5739980825= 82 LTR SEAL KIT SLIDER FL 110(2 X 1/2)

2259400= THRUST PLATE ELBOW 3/4"BSP(M)X3/4"BSP F.S.

14780980=WALL VALVE ELBOW 3/4"BSP(M)X3/4"BSP F.S.

573130027 CYL MTG PIN

578129E405 CYL MTG PIN

571LT05018 CYL MTG PIN

571LT05019 CYL MTG PIN

571W605005 CYL MTG PIN

571W605024 SLIDER FL 091 A35

578JG00160 SLIDER FL 091 A35

571W605004 SPH. BEARING GE50 ES XID GR.

5731620000 SPH. BEARING GE50 ES XID GR.

57100Z9000-(KIT) SPH. BEARING GE50 ES XID GR.

5739980092-KIT DUST COVER FE 129-3/137-3

578118E103-KIT DUST COVER FE 129-3/137-3

5.7917E+106 DUST COVER FE 129-3/137-3

5739981126 DUST COVER FE 129-3/137-3

572LA00000 HYFIX LOCKING PLT KIT


